
Italian
Sicilian
Round
Soft Italian

Blueberry
Apple
Banana

$2.69 / $3.99
$2.99 / $3.99
$3.75 / $4.75
$2.69

$4.25
$4.25
$4.25

Calzones Small / large

Spinach
Spinach Delux 
Spinach & Olive 
Eggplant
Chicken Parm
Meatball
Pig in a Blanket
Ham & Cheese
Pepperoni & Cheese
Steak & Cheese
Italian

Broccoli & Cheese
Chicken Parm 
Eggplant 
Ham & Cheese 
Italian 
Meatball 
Pepperoni & Cheese 
Pig in a Blanket 
Spinach 
Spinach & Olive 
Spinach Delux

$7.99 / $14.99
$9.99 / $19.99
$9.99 / $19.99
$10.99 / $20.99
$10.99 / $20.99
$10.99 / $20.99
$10.99 / $20.99
$10.99 / $20.99
$10.99 / $20.99
$12.99 / $23.99
$10.99 / $20.99

$3.29
$4.05
$4.05
$2.89
$3.89
$3.89
$2.89
$3.89
$2.79
$3.29
$3.29

Pastry

Cookies
Biscotti
Apple/Blueberry Slices
Apple/Blueberry Turnovers
Bismark
Brownies
Cream Cheese Brownies  
Chocolate Cream Pie
Cannolis 
Carrot Cake 
Cream Horns/Cornets
Cheesecake
Eclairs
Elephant Ears
Eccles Cakes
Cinnamon Raspberry Sticks
Lemmon/Apple/Fig Squares
Lobster Tails
Stuyadels
Tiramisu
Ricotta Square
Pumpkin Square (mouse cakes) 
Banana Square (mouse cakes) 
Regular Chocolate/Van Cupcakes
Strawberry Shortcake/Hot Fudge Cupcake
Danish
Cinnamon Rolls
Cinnamon Rolls (in pan)  
Giant Cupcake

$1.00
$1.25
$1.75
$1.75
$2.75
$1.75
$1.75
$2.75
$1.75 / $2.75 
$3.00
$2.75
$2.75
$2.75
$1.75
$1.75
$1.75
$1.75
$3.75
$2.00
$2.50
$2.75
$2.75
$2.75
$2.50
$2.50
$1.75
$2.50
$3.75

holiday pies, 10”

Blueberry
Banana Cream
Pumpkin
Custard
Apple
Chocolate Cream
Coconut Custard
Rice Pie
Ricotta Pie

$11.99
$12.99
$10.99
$11.99
$10.99
$10.99
$14.99
$16.50
$18.50

Red & White Strips
Pizza Chips 
Twice Baked 
30 piece Red
60 piece Red 
Round Cheese/Pepperoni 
Specialty Pizza 

$1.00
$2.99
$1.99
$9.75
$18.50
$1.75
$1.75

PIZZA

bread

LOAFS

Small / large

Small / large

Mini 
6 Inch
8 Inch
Finger / Dinner
Club
Bulky / Burger
Football

$0.40 
$0.50
$0.75 

$2.00
$2.79
$4.00
$2.00
$2.79
$4.00
$1.00

$3.99
$5.25
$8.00
$4.00
$3.99
$8.00

ROLLS Each / 1/2 dozen / dozen

Soda / Water
Gatorade

$1.00
$2.00

drinks



269 Greenville Ave | Johnston, RI 02919
401.231.1787

Monday through Saturday: 7AM-7PM
Sunday: 7AM-6PM


