CALZONES	SMALL / LARGE
Spinach	\$7.99 / \$14.99
Spinach Delux	\$9.99 / \$19.99
Spinach & Olive	\$9.99 / \$19.99
Eggplant	\$10.99 / \$20.99
Chicken Parm	\$10.99 / \$20.99
Meatball	\$10.99 / \$20.99
Pig in a Blanket	\$10.99 / \$20.99
Ham & Cheese	\$10.99 / \$20.99
Pepperoni & Cheese	\$10.99 / \$20.99
Steak & Cheese	\$12.99 / \$23.99
Italian	\$10.99 / \$20.99
Broccoli & Cheese	\$3.29
Chicken Parm	\$4.05
Eggplant	\$4.05
Ham & Cheese	\$2.89
Italian	\$3.89
Meatball	\$3.89
Pepperoni & Cheese	\$2.89
Pig in a Blanket	\$3.89
Spinach	\$2.79
Spinach & Olive	\$3.29
Spinach Delux	\$3.29
PIZZA	
Red & White Strips	\$1.00
Pizza Chips	\$2.99
Twice Baked	\$1.99
3o piece Red	\$9.75
60 piece Red	\$18.50
Round Cheese/Pepperoni	\$1.75
Specialty Pizza	\$1.75
DRINKS	
Soda / Water	\$1.00
Gatorade	\$2.00

PASTRY

Cookies	\$1.00
Biscotti	\$1.25
Apple/Blueberry Slices	\$1.75
Apple/Blueberry Turnovers	\$1.75
Bismark	\$2.75
Brownies	\$1.75
Cream Cheese Brownies	\$1.75
Chocolate Cream Pie	\$2.75
Cannolis	\$1.75 / \$2.75
Carrot Cake	\$3.00
Cream Horns/Cornets	\$2.75
Cheesecake	\$2.75
Eclairs	\$2.75
Elephant Ears	\$1.75
Eccles Cakes	\$1.75
Cinnamon Raspberry Sticks	\$1.75
Lemmon/Apple/Fig Squares	\$1.75
Lobster Tails	\$3. 7 5
Stuyadels	\$2.00
Tiramisu	\$2.50
Ricotta Square	\$2.75
Pumpkin Square (mouse cakes)	\$2.75
Banana Square (mouse cakes)	\$2.75
Regular Chocolate/Van Cupcakes	\$2.50
Strawberry Shortcake/Hot Fudge Cupcake	\$2.50
Danish	\$1.75
Cinnamon Rolls	\$2.50
Cinnamon Rolls (in pan)	\$3. 7 5
Giant Cupcake	

HOLIDAY PIES, 10"

Blueberry	\$11.99
Banana Čream	\$12.99
Pumpkin	\$10.99
Custard	\$11.99
Apple	\$10.99
Chocolate Cream	\$10.99
Coconut Custard	\$14.99
Rice Pie	\$16.50
Ricotta Pie	\$18.50

BREAD	SMALL / LARGE	
Italian	\$2.69 / \$3.99	
Sicilian	\$2.99 / \$3.99	
Round	\$3.75 / \$4.75	
Soft Italian	\$2.69	
ROLLS	EACH / 1/2 DOZEN / DOZEN	
Mini	\$0.40 \$2.00 \$3.99	
6 Inch	\$0.50 \$2.79 \$5.25	
8 Inch	\$0.75 \$4.00 \$8.00	
Finger / Dinner	\$2.00 \$4.00	
Club	\$2.79 \$3.99	
Bulky / Burger	\$4.00 \$8.00	
Football	\$1.00	
LOAFS	SMALL / LARGE	
Blueberry	\$4.25	
Apple	\$4.25	
Banana	\$4.25	







269 Greenville Ave | Johnston, RI 02919 401.231.1787

Monday through Saturday: 7AM-7PM Sunday: 7AM-6PM